
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

o
• No.

K)

v^ 4178
Oi

4179

4180

4181

^4182

4183

4184

4185

4186

4187

4188

Debtor's Name.

Wilkes, Walter William

Hutton, William

Furlong, George

Longden, Henry

Lievesley, John

McLean, Charles

Fry, George We'sley .....

Baker, jSamuel

Upstone, William

Henden, William

William, David '... .;.

Address:

1, Princes-road, Teddington, Middlesex,
lately trading at Church-road, Teddington,
Middlesex

Mareb am-] e-Fen, Lincolnshire

11, Liverpool-road, Luton, Bedfordshire

71, Medlock - street, Hulme, Manchester,
Lancashire, lately residing at 42, Meadow-
s oreet, Moss Side, Manchester aforesaid

Chidlow Farm, Chidlow, in the parish of
Malpas, Cheshire

St. Oswald's Schools, Lower Peover, near
Knutsford, Cheshire

60, Lugley-street, Newport, Isle of Wight ...

Great House, Redwick, Monmouthshire

Residing at 3, Lime-street, andg trading at
Courtybell a - terrace, both in the county
borough of Newport

Sidestrand, Norfolk, lately residing and
carrying on business at Sidestrand afore-
said . . . . . .

119, Court- street, Llwynpia, and~carrying oh
business at Dunarven-street, Tonypandy,
and until recently carrying on business in
partnerstiip with Gwilym Lloyd, under the
style or firm of Lloyd and Williams, as
Auctioneers at Dtinraven • street Tony-
paody, Glamorganshire

Description.

Lately Dairyman

Wood Leader

Schoolmaster

Journeyman Batcher ..

Farmer

Schoolmaster

Boot and Shoe Maker ...

Farmer ... ' <...
**:.'

Carpenter and Coal Mer-
chant

Manufacturing Chemist

Auctioneer

Court.

Kingston, Surre

Lincoln...

Luton ...

Manchester

Nantwich and
Crewe

Nantwich and
Crewe

Newport and
Ryde

Newport, Mon....

Newport, MOD..-..

Norwich

Pontypridd

i

Date of Filing
Petition.

: Nov. 4, 1893

Nov. 2, 1893

Nov. 3, 1893

Nov. 3, 1893

Nov. 2, 1893

Nov. 3, 1893

Nov. 2, 1893

Nov. -4, 1893

Nov. 3, 1893

Nov. 4, 1893

Nov. 3, 1893

No. of
Mattel

2G
of 1893

22
of 1893

16
of 1893

71
of 1893

13
of 1893

14
of 1893

12
of 1893

42
of 1893

41
of 1893

38
of 1893

61
of 1893

•' Date of
Beceiving Order.

Nov. 4, 1893

Nov. 2, 1893

Nov. 3, 1893

Nov. 3, 1893

Nov. 2, 1893

Nov. 3, 1893

i

Nov. 2, 1893

NOT, 4, 1893

Nov. 3* 1893

Nov. 4, 1893

Nov. 3, 1883

No. of
Becelvli g

: Order.

22

20

15

58

9

10

11

38

37'

37

59

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

V

Debtor's

Debtor's

, |

Act or Acts ii
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor 's
Petition.
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