	-		RECEIVING OR	DERS—continu	ed.		·			
No. 2	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No.of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Actor Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
264 4178 4178	Wilkes, Walter William	1, Princes-road, Teddington, Middlesex, lately trading at Church-road, Teddington, Middlesex	Lately Dairyman	Kingston, Surrey	Nov. 4, 1893	26 of 1893	Nov. 4, 1893	22	Debtor's	
4179	Hutton, William	Mareham-le-Fen, Lincolnshire	Wood Leader	Lincoln	Nov. 2, 1893	22 of 1893	Nov. 2, 1893	20	Debtor's	
4180	Furlong, George	11. Liverpool-road, Luton, Bedfordshire	Schoolmaster	Luton	Nov. 3, 1893	16 of 1893	Nov. 3, 1893	15	Debtor's	
4181	Longden, Henry	71, Medlock-street, Hulme, Manchester, Lancashire, lately residing at 42, Meadow- street, Moss Side, Manchester aforesaid	Journeyman Butcher	Manchester :	Nov. 3, 1893	71 of 1893	Nov. 3, 1893	58	Debtor's	
♀ 4182	Lievesley, John	Chidlow Farm, Chidlow, in the parish of Malpas, Cheshire	Farmer	Nantwich and Crewe	Nov. 2, 1893	13 of 1893	Nov. 2, 1893	9	Debtor's	
41 83	McLean, Charles	St. Oswald's Schools, Lower Peover, near Knutsford, Cheshire	Schoolmaster	Nantwich and Crewe	Nov. 3, 1893 ·	14 of 1893	Nov. 3, 1893	10	Debtor's	
4184	Fry, George Wesley	60, Lugley-street, Newport, Isle of Wight	Boot and Shoe Maker	Newport and Ryde	Nov. 2, 1893	12 of 1893	Nov. 2, 1893	11	Debtor's	
4185	Baker, Samuel	Great House, Redwick, Monmouthshire	Farmer	Newport, Mon	Nov. 4, 1893	42 of 1893	Nov. 4, 1893	38	Debtor's	
4186	Upstone, William	Residing at 3, Lime-street, and trading at Courtybella - terrace, both in the county	Carpenter and Coal Mer- chant	Newport, Mon	Nov. 3, 1893	41 of 1893	Nov. 3, 1893	37	Debtor's	
4187	Henden, William	borough of Newport Sidestrand, Norfolk, lately residing and carrying on business at Sidestrand aforesaid	Manufacturing Chemist	Norwich	Nov. 4, 1893	38 of 1893	Nov. 4, 1893	37	Debtor's	
4188	William, David	119, Court-street, Llwynpia, and carrying on business at Dunarven-street, Tonypandy, and until recently carrying on business in	Auctioneer	Pontypridd	Nov. 3, 1893	61 of 1893	Nov. 3, 1893	59	Debtor's	
r.	g Paris in spill de la company	partnership with Gwilym Lloyd, under the style or firm of Lloyd and Williams, as Auctioneers, at Dunraven-street, Tony- pandy, Glamorganshire				2000 50 0120000)			makana mana manana yana sama da 10 septemberan s
, i	ι	Land 1 diamos Banones a	La contrata de la co					. •		,

THE LONDON GAZETTE, NOVEMBER 7,